
SUNDAY
  Panel Room 1
Briarpark 1-3

Panel Room 2 
Richmond 1-3

Panel Rom 3
Richmond 1 (60)

Main Events
Ballroom E-G

Special Events
Rose Garden

Offline Gaming
Hall D

Maid Café
Westchase 3-4

Dealer/AA

Key Guest Community Idol Kira Kira Maids
SUNDAY

12:00 AM Stories from Cons Past
Cosplay Dating Game After Dark 

(18+)

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM Setup

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM Tear down

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Closed for Setup

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM Closed for Setup

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Speech 100: For The Socially 
Awkward Weeb

Gargoyles 
30th Annitversarry

Magic the Gathering 
Commander Game 

with Fans
- W Adin Rudd

Super Adult Karaoke Saturday Night 
(18+)

- Geeks5ever
The Magic of Miyazaki

Gold Pass Brunch

ADR Script Wriing
- Kalin

Card Game Anime Made Being A 
Weeb Cool

Who's That Character

Waifu/Husbando Wars (18+)
Formal

Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles 
40th Anniversary Secret Sewer 

Soiree

Battle Of The Dad Jokes

Polyamory in Anime: The Good, The 
Bad, The Dumpster Fires [13+]

Prepping Your Face: How to Get 
Flawless Makeup for Cosplay 

- W LittleSquidPrince

Scoville Soliloquy 
- Bardic Improv

Ask a Steampunk

OPEN

11AM - 4PM

30 Years of Power Rangers In An 
Hour

- Deaconrap

Advanced Wig Styling 
- W Axxel

Anime Trivia Ask the VA's

Con Survival: The Before, During, 
and After! -Savvy

Cosplay Dating Panel 
- BlackSwan

TIES TIES TIES YEAH!!!

Introduction Into 3D Modeling For 
Cosplay 

- Twin Capricorn Cosplay

A Hill I Would Die On
- Geeks5ever

History of Japanese Anime 
- Kohei

Cloven Meadows First Live 
Performance!

Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Friday till 6 PM Sunday!

Closed

DEALERS & AA 
OPEN

10:30 AM - 
5 PM

Closed

Closed

How To Create A Tacticool Cosplay
Husbando Haven: Unveiling Our 

Anime Daddies
- Deaconrap

Ask A Dad Anything!

Steampunk Last Hoorah and 
Tea Dueling

AMV Contest -Kohei

Cosplay & Sustainability: Can Both 
be Done?

On Camera/Scene Study!
 - Iolite Studioz

Making Your Own Panel 101
- Geeks5ever

Hawks and Tokoyami 
hosts One Night 

Werewolf
Anime Pose Off ContestSEPHI HAKUBI Presents: Attitude 

ERA of Anime

Closed

Closing Ceremonies - Kohei

Closed

Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Friday till 6 PM Sunday!

Thank you for joining us for another wonderful Delta H Con! See ya July 18-July 20, 2025!


