SUNDAY	Panel Room 1 Briarpark 1-3	Panel Room 2 Richmond 1-3	Panel Rom 3 Richmond 1 (60)	Main Events Ballroom E-G	Special Events Rose Garden	Offline Gaming Hall D	Maid Café Westchase 3-4	Dealer/AA
	Кеу	Guest	Community	Idol	Kira Kira Maids			
SUNDAY			Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Ope	n Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Frid	ay till 6 PM Sunday!			
12:00 AM	Stories from Cons Past	Cosplay Dating Game After Dark (18+)	Waifu/Husbando Wars (18+)	Formal	Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles 40th Anniversary Secret Sewer Soiree			
1:00 AM	Super Adult Karaoke Saturday Night (18+) - Geeks5ever				The Magic of Miyazaki			
1:30 AM								
2:00 AM								
								Closed
3:00 AM 8:00 AM							Closed	
8:30 AM					Setup			
8.30 AIVI		Polyamory in Anime: The Good, The Bad, The Dumpster Fires [13+]			Setup			
9:00 AM								
9:30 AM				Gold P	Gold Pass Brunch			
10:00 AM	ADR Script Wriing - Kalin	Card Game Anime Made Being A Weeb Cool	Who's That Character	Battle Of The Dad Jokes				
10:30 AM					Tear down			
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Introduction Into 3D Modeling For Cosplay - Twin Capricorn Cosplay	A Hill I Would Die On - Geeks5ever	History of Japanese Anime - Kohei	Cloven Meadows First Live Performance!	Gargoyles 30th Annitversarry	Magic the Gathering Commander Game with Fans - W Adin Rudd		
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	30 Years of Power Rangers In An Hour - Deaconrap	Advanced Wig Styling - W Axxel	Anime Trivia	Ask the VA's				
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Con Survival: The Before, During, and After! -Savvy	Cosplay Dating Panel - BlackSwan	Speech 100: For The Socially Awkward Weeb		TIES TIES TIES YEAH!!!	Hawks and Tokoyami hosts One Night	OPEN 11AM - 4PM	DEALERS & AA OPEN 10:30 AM -
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	SEPHI HAKUBI Presents: Attitude ERA of Anime	Prepping Your Face: How to Get Flawless Makeup for Cosplay - W LittleSquidPrince	Scoville Soliloquy - Bardic Improv	Anime Pose Off Contest	Ask a Steampunk	Werewolf	Closed	5 PM
3:00 PM	How To Create A Tacticool Cosplay	Husbando Haven: Unveiling Our Anime Daddies	Ask A Dad Anything!	Closed for Setup				
3:30 PM								
4:00 PM	Cosplay & Sustainability: Can Both be Done?	- Deaconrap On Camera/Scene Study! - Iolite Studioz	Making Your Own Panel 101 - Geeks5ever	AMV Contest -Kohei	Steampunk Last Hoorah and Tea Dueling			
4:30 PM				Closed for Setup				
4.30 FIVI				Closed for Setup				
5:00 PM				Closing Ceremonies - Kohei				Closed
5:30 PM								
6:00 PM								
6:30 PM	Closed							
7:00 PM	Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Friday till 6 PM Sunday!							
7:30 PM	Thank you for joining us for another wonderful Delta H Con! See ya July 18-July 20, 2025!							